PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3164235

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JINGCAI CHENG	11/28/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JC (WUXI) COMPANY, INC.
Street Address:	NO. 200, 5TH DISTRICT, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PARK
Internal Address:	7 CHANGJIANG ROAD, NEW DISTRICT
City:	WUXI, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	214028

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12663461

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)455-3801

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-455-3800
Email: lhammel@hsml.com

Correspondent Name: HAMRE, SCHUMANN, MUELLER & LARSON, P.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2902

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20352.0007USWO
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRYAN A. WONG
SIGNATURE:	/Bryan A. Wong/
DATE SIGNED:	12/29/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_0007#page1.tif

PATENT 503117627 REEL: 034711 FRAME: 0654

ASSIGNMENT CONTRACT 转让合同

All rights and interests in the U.S.A. relating to US patent application/patent
with application No. 12/663,461 entitled AZAINDOLE-INDOLE COUPLED
DERIVATIVES, PREPARATION METHODS AND USES THEREOF filed by
the assignor on <u>June 6, 2008</u> are herein assigned to (name, address and
nationality of the assignee) JC (WUXI) COMPANY, INC. (No.200,
5th District, Science and Technology Park, 7 Changjiang Road, New District, Wuxi
214028. Jiangsu. CN) .This Assignment Contract is hereby concluded.
我/我们将申请目为 2008 年 6 月 6 日 , 申请号为 12/663,461 发明创造名称为
复杂吲哚-吲哚偶联衍生物及其制备和用途 的美国专利申请/专利在美国的全
部权益转让给 无锡杰西医药科技有限公司(中国江苏省无锡市新区长江路7号科技园A座
五区 200 号, 214028) 特签定此转让合同。
Assignor (Printed name) CHENG, Jingcai
转让人 程景才
Assignor or Representative (Signature) Date 11 /28/2014
转让人或代表 (签章) 日期
Address No. 170, Huihe Road, Wuxi, Jiangsu, CN
地 址 中国江苏省无锡市惠河路 170 号
Assignee (Printed name) JC_(WUXI) COMPANY, INC.
受 让 人
Assignee or Representative (Signature) Date 11/28/2014
受让人或代表 (签章) 日期
Address No.200, 5th District, Science and Technology Park, 7 Changjiang
Road, New District, Wuxi 214028, Jiangsu, CN
抽一量 由国江南发圣县市新区长过数7.吴刘林园 4 应五区 200 是 214029

RECORDED: 12/29/2014

PATENT REEL: 034711 FRAME: 0655